
Russian Cup 2025_2 (Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk, RUS) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/04/2025

RISULTATI

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Akinova Karina RUS 2007 RUS Russia 05'02''38 679
2 Novikova Aleksandra RUS 2008 RUS Russia 05'14''80 602
3 Mikheeva Alisa RUS 2009 RUS Russia 05'19''17 578
4 Kopylova Olesia RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 05'26''28 541
5 Kuzmina Anastasiia RUS 2010 RUS Clubs 05'30''08 522
6 Grekova Daria RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 05'35''58 497
7 Mirnova Polina RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 05'38''30 485
8 Goncharova Kamiliia RUS 2010 RUS Clubs 05'42''40 468

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mullakaeva Daria RUS 1998 RUS Russia 00'56''14 781
2 Poleshchuk Maria RUS 2007 RUS Russia 00'57''30 734
3 Zlobina Irina RUS 2001 RUS Russia 00'57''70 719
4 Zaichenko Elizaveta RUS 2008 RUS Amursk Region 00'58''00 708
5 Kholopova Polina RUS 2009 RUS Russia 00'58''15 703
6 Pavlova Zlata RUS 2007 RUS Russia 00'58''80 680
7 Cheremina Daria RUS 2006 RUS Russia 00'59''00 673
8 Rychkova Sofia RUS 2006 RUS Russia 01'00''19 634
9 Riabkova Uliana RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 01'00''78 615
10 Kim Irina RUS 2008 RUS Sachalin Region 01'00''85 613
11 Kapleeva Sofiia RUS 2009 RUS Russia 01'00''94 610
12 Betrozova Fatima RUS 2009 RUS Russia 01'01''69 588
13 Diachenko Aleksandra RUS 2009 RUS Russia 01'01''96 581
14 Kriuchkova Sofiia RUS 2008 RUS Russia 01'02''26 572
15 Saprykina Sofiia RUS 2011 RUS Clubs 01'02''30 571
16 Sleparchuk Bella RUS 2009 RUS Russia 01'03''64 536
17 Nekrasova Elizaveta RUS 2009 RUS Clubs 01'03''68 535
18 Lazareva Alina RUS 2009 RUS Clubs 01'03''76 533
19 Novokhatskaia Ekaterina RUS 2009 RUS Clubs 01'03''79 532

Pavliuchenko Margarita RUS 2010 RUS Sachalin Region 01'03''79 532
21 Kovalenko Arina RUS 2009 RUS Clubs 01'03''99 527
22 Saparova Kseniia RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 01'04''24 521
23 Zeldman Emiliia RUS 2010 RUS Clubs 01'04''26 521
24 Ostrovaia Anastasiia RUS 2009 RUS Sachalin Region 01'04''31 519
25 Balatskaia Diana RUS 2007 RUS Russia 01'04''41 517
26 Shopina Anastasiia RUS 2010 RUS Sachalin Region 01'04''46 516
27 Davydenko Alika RUS 2011 RUS Clubs 01'04''58 513
28 Larchenko Ekaterina RUS 2005 RUS Russia 01'06''00 480
29 Norkina Daria RUS 2008 RUS Russia 01'11''41 379
30 Karpenko Alisa RUS 2009 RUS Russia 01'14''15 339
31 Krasnoshtanova Elizaveta RUS 2009 RUS Russia 01'16''76 305
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Russian Cup 2025_2 (Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk, RUS) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/04/2025

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zhilkin Andrei RUS 1995 RUS Russia 00'22''79 772
2 Merzliakov Aleksei RUS 1996 RUS Russia 00'22''86 765
3 Krutykh Aleksei RUS 2004 RUS Russia 00'22''93 758
4 Iasnev Vladislav RUS 2004 RUS Sachalin Region 00'23''06 745
5 Boldyrev Nikita RUS 2006 RUS Russia 00'23''24 728
6 Shanchuk Vladislav RUS 2001 RUS Russia 00'23''38 715
7 Khadanovich Maksim RUS 2003 RUS Russia 00'23''65 691
8 Petrenko Aleksandr RUS 2003 RUS Russia 00'23''66 690
9 Eremin Andrei RUS 2007 RUS Russia 00'23''69 687
10 Tsvetkov Danil RUS 2006 RUS Russia 00'23''96 664
11 Ushakov Ilia RUS 2007 RUS Russia 00'24''09 653
12 Shvets Arsenii RUS 2009 RUS Sachalin Region 00'24''11 652
13 Surguchev Zakhar RUS 2006 RUS Sachalin Region 00'24''19 645
14 Motolygin Zakhar RUS 2007 RUS Clubs 00'24''21 644
15 Pervov Nikita RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 00'24''22 643
16 Rinkevich Semen RUS 2007 RUS Amursk Region 00'24''32 635
17 Votinov Kirill RUS 2009 RUS Sachalin Region 00'24''53 619
18 Butsenin Artem RUS 2005 RUS Russia 00'24''81 598

Teploukhov Gleb RUS 2007 RUS Clubs 00'24''81 598
20 Sokolovskii Artem RUS 2009 RUS Clubs 00'24''98 586

Sharomov Arsenii RUS 2006 RUS Russia 00'24''98 586
22 Boiarkin Kirill RUS 2009 RUS Russia 00'25''05 581
23 Orlov Daniil RUS 2007 RUS Clubs 00'25''13 576
24 Tsirulnikov Savelii RUS 2008 RUS Russia 00'25''14 575
25 Timerbaev Timur RUS 2010 RUS Russia 00'25''23 569
26 Nikitenko Stepan RUS 2010 RUS Russia 00'25''37 559
27 Mitrakhovich Vadim RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 00'25''43 555

Ivanov Roman RUS 2009 RUS Sachalin Region 00'25''43 555
29 Solodkov Savelii RUS 2006 RUS Sachalin Region 00'25''64 542
30 Mironov Ivan RUS 2008 RUS Russia 00'25''88 527
31 Melnikov Nikolai RUS 2007 RUS Russia 00'26''08 515
32 Tyvan Stepan RUS 2010 RUS Sachalin Region 00'26''10 514
33 Milenkii Evgenii RUS 2007 RUS Sachalin Region 00'26''70 480

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Teploukhova Polina RUS 2008 RUS Russia 00'32''77 704
2 Kuznetsova Veronika RUS 2006 RUS Russia 00'32''95 693
3 Borina Daria RUS 2009 RUS Russia 00'33''23 675
4 Kettunen Kira RUS 2006 RUS Russia 00'33''66 650
5 Lukianova Kira RUS 2007 RUS Russia 00'33''96 633
6 Egorova Kseniia RUS 2010 RUS Clubs 00'34''33 612
7 Bakulina Elizaveta RUS 2010 RUS Russia 00'34''50 603
8 Yurchenko Anna RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 00'34''87 584
9 Maminova Mariia RUS 2007 RUS Russia 00'34''95 580
10 Poleshchuk Maria RUS 2007 RUS Russia 00'35''01 577
11 Vasileva Alina RUS 2006 RUS Clubs 00'35''02 577
12 Martynova Veronika RUS 2011 RUS Clubs 00'35''06 575
13 Lyspak Oliviia RUS 2010 RUS Clubs 00'35''32 562
14 Sotnikova Olga RUS 2009 RUS Russia 00'35''43 557
15 Bartova Anastasiia RUS 2007 RUS Sachalin Region 00'36''01 530
16 Ostrovaia Anastasiia RUS 2009 RUS Sachalin Region 00'36''45 512
17 Maltseva Daria RUS 2010 RUS Sachalin Region 00'36''64 504
18 Vetiutneva Anastasiia RUS 2010 RUS Sachalin Region 00'37''12 484
19 Sadirova Sumaia RUS 2011 RUS Sachalin Region 00'37''17 482
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Russian Cup 2025_2 (Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk, RUS) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/04/2025

RISULTATI

20 Kozlova Viktoriia RUS 2009 RUS Sachalin Region 00'37''26 479
21 Fedorova Sofiia RUS 2009 RUS Russia 00'37''48 470
22 Nikolaeva Anna RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 00'37''58 467
23 Nekrasova Elizaveta RUS 2009 RUS Clubs 00'40''51 372

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kozhakin Ivan RUS 1997 RUS Clubs 00'59''31 882
2 Mozhaev Boris RUS 2004 RUS Russia 01'04''62 681
3 Pikatin Mark RUS 2007 RUS Russia 01'04''69 679
4 Gorobets Timofei RUS 2006 RUS Russia 01'04''88 673
5 Kovalev Egor RUS 2007 RUS Russia 01'05''53 653
6 Korsun Gleb RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 01'05''94 641
7 Luts Aleksandr RUS 2009 RUS Russia 01'06''02 639
8 Kravchenko Lev RUS 2008 RUS Russia 01'06''15 635
9 Yasinsky Timur RUS 2008 RUS Russia 01'07''26 604
10 Kravchuk Roman RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 01'08''41 574
11 Saevich Arsenii RUS 2009 RUS Clubs 01'08''85 563
12 Oskorbin Igor RUS 2010 RUS Russia 01'08''99 560
13 Balkin Timur RUS 2009 RUS Clubs 01'09''60 545
14 Boiarkin Kirill RUS 2009 RUS Russia 01'09''66 544
15 Ksenofontov Zakhar RUS 2009 RUS Russia 01'10''12 533
16 Ionkin Tikhon RUS 2007 RUS Sachalin Region 01'10''20 531
17 Lugovskii Gleb RUS 2009 RUS Russia 01'11''45 504
18 Nezamaev Konstantin RUS 2010 RUS Russia 01'12''34 486
19 Zakharov Mark RUS 2010 RUS Sachalin Region 01'12''61 480
20 Bondarevskii Evgenii RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 01'12''82 476
21 Dobriak Maksim RUS 2007 RUS Sachalin Region 01'13''75 458
22 Temnikov Nikolai RUS 2007 RUS Russia 01'15''75 423

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Antipov Mikhail RUS 2003 RUS Russia 01'52''75 740
2 Lapshin Aleksei RUS 2006 RUS Russia 01'53''09 733
3 Khadanovich Maksim RUS 2003 RUS Russia 01'55''78 683
4 Kovrov Kirill RUS 2007 RUS Russia 01'56''03 679
5 Klevtsov Petr RUS 2006 RUS Clubs 01'56''23 675
6 Shvets Arsenii RUS 2009 RUS Sachalin Region 01'56''67 668
7 Eremin Andrei RUS 2007 RUS Russia 01'57''45 655
8 Novikov Vitalii RUS 2006 RUS Clubs 01'58''04 645
9 Motolygin Zakhar RUS 2007 RUS Clubs 01'58''23 642
10 Zykov Egor RUS 2006 RUS Russia 01'59''45 622
11 Krasavin Stefan RUS 2007 RUS Russia 01'59''69 618
12 Dedov Ramil RUS 2008 RUS Russia 02'01''35 593
13 Krivonogov Aleksandr RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 02'02''02 584
14 Timerbaev Timur RUS 2010 RUS Russia 02'03''22 567
15 Sakun Savelii RUS 2009 RUS Sachalin Region 02'03''93 557
16 Mironov Ivan RUS 2008 RUS Russia 02'03''94 557
17 Teploukhov Gleb RUS 2007 RUS Clubs 02'04''88 544
18 Chekharev Denis RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 02'05''41 538
19 Ivanov Roman RUS 2009 RUS Sachalin Region 02'05''58 535
20 Gulakov Platon RUS 2010 RUS Russia 02'05''81 532
21 Bikbaev Bogdan RUS 2009 RUS Sachalin Region 02'05''99 530
22 Sultanov Georgii RUS 2011 RUS Russia 02'07''18 515
23 Martiushov Miroslav RUS 2006 RUS Russia 02'07''55 511
24 Kozei Matvey RUS 2008 RUS Sachalin Region 02'08''42 501
25 Zolotorev Viacheslav RUS 2009 RUS Sachalin Region 02'09''00 494
26 Taranov Rustam RUS 2005 RUS Russia 02'11''96 461
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Russian Cup 2025_2 (Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk, RUS) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/04/2025

RISULTATI

27 Iovchik Ignat RUS 2010 RUS Sachalin Region 02'12''57 455

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Osipova Margarita RUS 2009 RUS Clubs 02'27''20 566
2 Sadovskaia Sofia RUS 2008 RUS Russia 02'28''38 553
3 Valiulik Olesia RUS 2009 RUS Russia 02'29''43 541
4 Charskaia Iana RUS 2009 RUS Clubs 02'30''15 533
5 Artamonova Alina RUS 2006 RUS Russia 02'30''70 528

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Samusenko Pavel RUS 2001 RUS Russia 00'24''62 875
2 Shapkin Ian RUS 2005 RUS Russia 00'25''44 793
3 Iasnev Vladislav RUS 2004 RUS Sachalin Region 00'26''38 711
4 Ishchenko Vsevolod RUS 2009 RUS Russia 00'26''44 706
5 Esaulov Artem RUS 2004 RUS Russia 00'26''45 705
6 Shiriaev Aleksandr RUS 2008 RUS Sachalin Region 00'26''49 702
7 Bukharin Andrei RUS 2008 RUS Sachalin Region 00'27''00 663
8 Lvov Daniil RUS 2005 RUS Russia 00'27''43 632
9 Boldyrev Nikita RUS 2006 RUS Russia 00'27''58 622
10 Guliaev Sergei RUS 2009 RUS Russia 00'27''94 598
11 Rovnov Rostislav RUS 2006 RUS Russia 00'27''97 596
12 Surguchev Zakhar RUS 2006 RUS Sachalin Region 00'28''08 589
13 Sharypov Artur RUS 2007 RUS Clubs 00'28''63 556
14 Nifantev Iaroslav RUS 2010 RUS Russia 00'28''65 555
15 Gritsun Makar RUS 2009 RUS Russia 00'28''68 553
16 Tsirulnikov Savelii RUS 2008 RUS Russia 00'28''96 537
17 Sokolovskii Artem RUS 2009 RUS Clubs 00'29''30 519
18 Mitrakhovich Vadim RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 00'29''33 517
19 Kovalev Egor RUS 2007 RUS Russia 00'29''46 510
20 Obukhov Nikita RUS 2007 RUS Sachalin Region 00'30''08 479
21 Shishmentsev Iurii RUS 2007 RUS Sachalin Region 00'30''17 475
22 Chekharev Denis RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 00'30''27 470
23 Zykov Egor RUS 2006 RUS Russia 00'30''97 439
24 Nikitenko Stepan RUS 2010 RUS Russia 00'31''43 420
25 Lugovskii Gleb RUS 2009 RUS Russia 00'32''29 387

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kuznetsova Veronika RUS 2006 RUS Russia 02'38''01 659
2 Tsaregorodtseva Alina RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 02'38''77 650
3 Lukianova Kira RUS 2007 RUS Russia 02'39''53 640
4 Egorova Kseniia RUS 2008 RUS Russia 02'43''70 593
5 Martynova Veronika RUS 2011 RUS Clubs 02'44''24 587
6 Sotnikova Olga RUS 2009 RUS Russia 02'45''69 572
7 Egorova Kseniia RUS 2010 RUS Clubs 02'46''88 559
8 Bakulina Elizaveta RUS 2010 RUS Russia 02'47''81 550
9 Maltseva Daria RUS 2010 RUS Sachalin Region 02'48''00 548
10 Kettunen Kira RUS 2006 RUS Russia 02'48''75 541
11 Maminova Mariia RUS 2007 RUS Russia 02'49''69 532
12 Fedorova Sofiia RUS 2009 RUS Russia 02'50''21 527
13 Kozlova Viktoriia RUS 2009 RUS Sachalin Region 02'57''47 465
14 Vetiutneva Anastasiia RUS 2010 RUS Sachalin Region 03'01''43 435
15 Sadirova Sumaia RUS 2011 RUS Sachalin Region 03'09''03 385
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Russian Cup 2025_2 (Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk, RUS) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/04/2025

RISULTATI

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Stupin Maksim RUS 2000 RUS Russia 02'00''79 840
2 Valiakhmetov Eduard RUS 1999 RUS Russia 02'04''44 768
3 Pikatin Mark RUS 2007 RUS Russia 02'11''09 657
4 Adasko Vladislav RUS 2006 RUS Russia 02'11''10 657
5 Novikov Vitalii RUS 2006 RUS Clubs 02'13''63 620
6 Votinov Kirill RUS 2009 RUS Sachalin Region 02'13''73 619
7 Melnikov Nikolai RUS 2007 RUS Russia 02'15''62 593
8 Bykov Kirill RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 02'16''99 576
9 Tyvan Stepan RUS 2010 RUS Sachalin Region 02'17''65 568
10 Yasinsky Timur RUS 2008 RUS Russia 02'18''47 558
11 Alekseev Andrei RUS 2008 RUS Russia 02'19''14 549
12 Kravchenko Lev RUS 2008 RUS Russia 02'20''65 532
13 Ionkin Tikhon RUS 2007 RUS Sachalin Region 02'20''81 530
14 Krivonogov Aleksandr RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 02'21''07 527
15 Oskorbin Igor RUS 2010 RUS Russia 02'21''36 524
16 Temnikov Nikolai RUS 2007 RUS Russia 02'22''48 512
17 Bondarevskii Evgenii RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 02'22''65 510
18 Bikbaev Bogdan RUS 2009 RUS Sachalin Region 02'24''11 495
19 Nezamaev Konstantin RUS 2010 RUS Russia 02'24''71 488
20 Sharomov Arsenii RUS 2006 RUS Russia 02'24''73 488
21 Taranov Rustam RUS 2005 RUS Russia 02'25''17 484
22 Milenkii Evgenii RUS 2007 RUS Sachalin Region 02'27''23 464
23 Dobriak Maksim RUS 2007 RUS Sachalin Region 02'27''72 459
24 Zakharov Mark RUS 2010 RUS Sachalin Region 02'31''86 423

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mullakaeva Daria RUS 1998 RUS Russia 04'20''39 738
2 Ugarova Sofia RUS 2008 RUS Russia 04'29''48 666
3 Tolstokulakova Maiia RUS 2007 RUS Russia 04'33''37 638
4 Valiulik Olesia RUS 2009 RUS Russia 04'36''42 617
5 Rudenchuk Mariia RUS 2009 RUS Clubs 04'36''63 616
6 Chekutova Anna RUS 2003 RUS Russia 04'37''78 608
7 Kuzmina Anastasiia RUS 2010 RUS Clubs 04'41''40 585
8 Zeldman Emiliia RUS 2010 RUS Clubs 04'45''82 558
9 Kriuchkova Sofiia RUS 2008 RUS Russia 04'47''73 547
10 Riabkova Uliana RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 04'48''73 541
11 Davydenko Alika RUS 2011 RUS Clubs 04'50''92 529
12 Kopylova Olesia RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 04'54''12 512
13 Saparova Kseniia RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 04'54''38 511
14 Tolstunova Kseniia RUS 2007 RUS Sachalin Region 04'57''65 494
15 Shkapskaia Alisa RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 05'07''27 449
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Russian Cup 2025_2 (Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk, RUS) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/04/2025

RISULTATI

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Shiriaev Aleksandr RUS 2008 RUS Sachalin Region 02'01''70 777
2 Rusinov Ilia RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 02'06''47 693
3 Rovnov Rostislav RUS 2006 RUS Russia 02'07''89 670
4 Lvov Daniil RUS 2005 RUS Russia 02'09''23 649
5 Kubov Danil RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 02'12''69 600
6 Nalimov Aleksandr RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 02'13''17 593
7 Guliaev Sergei RUS 2009 RUS Russia 02'13''44 590
8 Pervov Nikita RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 02'13''70 586
9 Morozov Nikolai RUS 2003 RUS Russia 02'14''82 572
10 Sharypov Artur RUS 2007 RUS Clubs 02'17''40 540
11 Nifantev Iaroslav RUS 2010 RUS Russia 02'21''10 499
12 Efanov Maksim RUS 2009 RUS Sachalin Region 02'26''05 450

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mashkina Viktoria RUS 2006 RUS Russia 01'01''86 796
2 Teploukhova Polina RUS 2008 RUS Russia 01'02''29 779
3 Pavlova Evgeniia RUS 2007 RUS Russia 01'05''19 680
4 Shaporenko Alisa RUS 2009 RUS Russia 01'05''81 661
5 Artamonova Alina RUS 2006 RUS Russia 01'06''35 645
6 Kapleeva Sofiia RUS 2009 RUS Russia 01'06''60 637
7 Evteeva Viktoriia RUS 2011 RUS Clubs 01'06''71 634
8 Mashkina Tamara RUS 2007 RUS Russia 01'06''84 631
9 Norkina Daria RUS 2008 RUS Russia 01'07''03 625
10 Safronova Sofiia RUS 2009 RUS Russia 01'07''32 617
11 Afanasenko Kristina RUS 2009 RUS Amursk Region 01'07''63 609
12 Karpenko Alisa RUS 2009 RUS Russia 01'07''93 601
13 Kislenok Varvara RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 01'08''16 595
14 Svergun Polina RUS 2009 RUS Russia 01'08''37 589
15 Pavliuchenko Margarita RUS 2010 RUS Sachalin Region 01'08''68 581
16 Ivanova Anastasiia RUS 2009 RUS Clubs 01'09''42 563
17 Pugach Anastasiia RUS 2010 RUS Russia 01'09''48 561
18 Novikova Polina RUS 2008 RUS Russia 01'10''78 531
19 Goncharova Kamiliia RUS 2010 RUS Clubs 01'11''74 510
20 Kovalenko Arina RUS 2009 RUS Clubs 01'11''85 508
21 Vasileva Anastasiia RUS 2005 RUS Russia 01'12''56 493
22 Charskaia Iana RUS 2009 RUS Clubs 01'12''73 489
23 Petrosian Vlada RUS 2010 RUS Russia 01'12''88 486
24 Krasnoshtanova Elizaveta RUS 2009 RUS Russia 01'13''89 467
25 Nikolaeva Anna RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 01'14''06 463
26 Severnaia Mariia RUS 2008 RUS Sachalin Region 01'14''25 460
27 Tutasova Svetlana RUS 2010 RUS Sachalin Region 01'14''62 453
28 Markelova Mariia RUS 2009 RUS Sachalin Region 01'15''09 445
29 Shopina Anastasiia RUS 2010 RUS Sachalin Region 01'15''90 430
30 Vologdina Sofia RUS 2009 RUS Sachalin Region 01'17''00 412
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Russian Cup 2025_2 (Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk, RUS) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/04/2025

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Antipov Mikhail RUS 2003 RUS Russia 00'51''85 867
2 Ostroukhov Kirill RUS 2005 RUS Russia 00'55''81 695
3 Eremin Andrei RUS 2007 RUS Russia 00'55''95 690
4 Dedov Ramil RUS 2008 RUS Russia 00'56''60 666
5 Rinkevich Semen RUS 2007 RUS Amursk Region 00'56''76 661
6 Ryzhakov Konstantin RUS 2008 RUS Russia 00'56''92 655
7 Sorokin Savelii RUS 2004 RUS Russia 00'57''00 652
8 Bykov Kirill RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 00'57''28 643
9 Boldyrev Nikita RUS 2006 RUS Russia 00'57''43 638
10 Orlov Daniil RUS 2007 RUS Clubs 00'57''61 632
11 Petrenko Aleksandr RUS 2003 RUS Russia 00'57''76 627
12 Ushakov Ilia RUS 2007 RUS Russia 00'58''07 617
13 Shvets Arsenii RUS 2009 RUS Sachalin Region 00'58''56 602
14 Brusianin Kirill RUS 2008 RUS Russia 00'58''81 594
15 Kuznetsov Timur RUS 2007 RUS Russia 00'58''98 589
16 Tasoev Arsen RUS 2008 RUS Russia 00'59''13 584
17 Mironov Ivan RUS 2008 RUS Russia 01'00''12 556
18 Balkin Timur RUS 2009 RUS Clubs 01'02''22 502
19 Temnikov Nikolai RUS 2007 RUS Russia 01'02''92 485
20 Gorobets Timofei RUS 2006 RUS Russia 01'06''90 403
21 Martiushov Miroslav RUS 2006 RUS Russia 01'07''01 401
22 Solodkov Savelii RUS 2006 RUS Sachalin Region 01'07''70 389

Mitrakhovich Vadim RUS 2008 RUS Clubs Squalificato

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Mashkina Viktoria RUS 2006 RUS Russia 00'27''48 702
2 Pavlova Evgeniia RUS 2007 RUS Russia 00'27''99 664
3 Shabalina Ekaterina RUS 2008 RUS Russia 00'28''04 661
4 Poleshchuk Maria RUS 2007 RUS Russia 00'28''06 659
5 Tarabanchuk Svetlana RUS 2002 RUS Russia 00'28''18 651
6 Mashkina Tamara RUS 2007 RUS Russia 00'28''65 620
7 Rychkova Sofia RUS 2006 RUS Russia 00'28''69 617
8 Zaichenko Elizaveta RUS 2008 RUS Amursk Region 00'28''78 611
9 Egorova Kseniia RUS 2010 RUS Clubs 00'29''19 586
10 Afanasenko Kristina RUS 2009 RUS Amursk Region 00'29''86 547
11 Evteeva Viktoriia RUS 2011 RUS Clubs 00'29''97 541
12 Diachenko Aleksandra RUS 2009 RUS Russia 00'29''98 541
13 Lyspak Oliviia RUS 2010 RUS Clubs 00'30''49 514
14 Betrozova Fatima RUS 2009 RUS Russia 00'30''54 511
15 Vasileva Anastasiia RUS 2005 RUS Russia 00'30''92 493
16 Mirnova Polina RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 00'31''01 488
17 Novokhatskaia Ekaterina RUS 2009 RUS Clubs 00'31''95 447
18 Saparova Kseniia RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 00'32''27 433
19 Lazareva Alina RUS 2009 RUS Clubs 00'32''33 431
20 Sleparchuk Bella RUS 2009 RUS Russia 00'32''57 422
21 Balatskaia Diana RUS 2007 RUS Russia 00'33''58 385
22 Tutasova Svetlana RUS 2010 RUS Sachalin Region 00'34''35 359
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Russian Cup 2025_2 (Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk, RUS) - 1° Day

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 29/04/2025

RISULTATI

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Morgun Ivan RUS 2003 RUS Russia 15'28''51 825
2 Kovrov Kirill RUS 2007 RUS Russia 16'23''70 694
3 Butsenin Artem RUS 2005 RUS Russia 16'25''51 690
4 Klevtsov Petr RUS 2006 RUS Clubs 16'49''01 643
5 Nalimov Aleksandr RUS 2008 RUS Clubs 17'11''67 601
6 Galchin Artem RUS 2011 RUS Clubs 17'12''75 599
7 Pashintsev Matvei RUS 2007 RUS Clubs 17'27''73 574
8 Andriushkin Mikhail RUS 2006 RUS Russia 17'39''05 556
9 Kozei Matvey RUS 2008 RUS Sachalin Region 17'43''50 549
10 Iovchik Ignat RUS 2010 RUS Sachalin Region 18'05''85 516
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